
VA 

CONSTITUTIONAL VALUES AND FUNDAMENTAL DUTIES 
Name of the Student Newly Allotted Roll Number 
Abdul Ahmad 
Abhishek Kumar 
Abhishek kumar 
Azharuddin khan 
Deepanshu Saini 
Gaurav singh 
Harsh Kumar jha 
Himanshu Patel 
MOHD ABUZAR 
Prajval Bhushan 
Prami Shyam 
Riya 
Sujal Kumar 
Tanya Singh 
Yogesh Sharma 
Mohd Ayad 
ASHU SINGH 
Alok Tiwari 
ASHU SINGH 
Adhyayan Kumar 

SECTION B 

Application Number 
223510589037 
223510313352 
223511069360 
223510963420 
223510007971 
223510050394 
2235106 
223510254778 
223510634401 
223510107971 
223510090330 
223510555689 
223510146986 
223510722699 
223510196204 
223510110541 
223510391381 
223510405255 
223510391381 
223510063142 
223510604165 
223510111778 
223510664163 
223510355830 
223510250946 
223510308585 
223510692484 
223510190198 
223510462808 
223510506604 
223510701723 
223510609688 
223510014069 
223510588656 
223510452578 
223510388509 
223510117244 
223510048376 

Course 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 

|B.Com(Hons) 

B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
Eng(Hons) 
Eng(Hons) 
Eng(Hons) 
EnglHons) 
Eng(Hons) 
Eng(Hons) 
Eng(Hons) 
Eng(Hons) 
App Psy(Hons) 
|App Psy(Hons) 
APp Psy(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
Hindi(Hons) 
BA (HONS)APP PSY 
BA(HONS) HINDI 
BA(HONS) HINDI 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 

22/1021 
22/1062 
|22/1051 
22/1070 
22/1050 
22/1045 
22/1020 
22/1038 
22/1056 

22/1075 
22/1057 
22/1072 
|22/1023 
22/1064 
22/1049 
22/1007 

|Aryan Anand 
Ekta Vishwakarma 
Gaurav 

|Manish rasaily 
Ankush Choudhary 
Nalin Krishna 
Rupali Mongia 
Akshat Yadav 
Arpit Kumar 
Khushi Arora 
Asit Kumar 

Deepti mishra 
Dilkhush 
Manish Kumar 
Manvi 
Mukulaes Sharma 
Rahul Nigam 
Sarita kumari 
Shudhanshu 
Mohd Taha 
3 round 

3 round 
Anurag Kumar 
Beauty 
Harsh Rajawat 
Himanshi Choudhary 

Lakshya 

22/1086 
22/1083 
22/1086 
22/4025 
22/4031 
22/4035 

22/4015 
22/4020 
22/4041 

N/A 
22/4043 
22/3002 
22/3014 
22-3019 

22/2007 
22/2015 
22/2020 
22/2025 
22/2023 
22/2010 
22/2013 
22/2003 
22/2004 
22/3043 
33 
|22/2034 
22/1084 
458507/SACE/37/3/3/CSAS 
22/1090 
1091 
1094 

223510042162 
223510565152 
223510794264 
223511057767 
223510273877 
223510577951 
223510248037 
223510596602 
223510359894 



otlonk Valu 

VAC 2h 
223510279709 
223510412196 
223510256361 
223510004133 
223510060830 
223510250946 
223510311977 
223510403769 
223510670437 
223510836712 

Shalini Tiwarl 
Shristi Pandey 
Tarushi Garg 
AFSAR SHAH 
Alok Kumar 

Ankush Choudhary 
Archana Saharawat 
Kanishka Dadhich 
Salunkhe Harshal Sumar22/4064 
Shivam yadav 

1016 
1004 
22/1037 
22/4048 
4046 

22/4050 
4053 
4037 

B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
8.Com(Hons) 
B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 

B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 2.23511E+11 



VA 
AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION 

Name 
Shahanwaj Alam 
Tanushka 

College RolI No Course 
22/4006 

|4067 
B.A English hons 
Ba (Hons) English 



VA 
SECTION B AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION 

ROOM NO. : 116 

COURSE 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 

B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H)) 
B.COM (H) 

Application Number 
223510605599 
223510239857 
223510355379 
223510170924 
223510970195 
223510353260 

223510175756 
223510618096 
223510355379 
223510279709 
223510285770 
223510153526 
223510845778 
223510049604 
223510445793 
223510197902 
223510187813 
223510336924 
223511095382 
|223510462808 
223510456101 
223510022452 
2022212591 
223510576285 

Name of the Student 

|Aman 
|Anurag 
KUSHAL KESHRI 

Mayank Sharma 
PERIYAR PRASANTH. R 
PRITAM KUMAR RA 

|Vidita verma 
Vindhya Narayan Mishra 22/1043 
KUSHAL KESHRI 

Shalini Tiwari 
Sumit 
Mehak Babbar 

Aashish Dubey 
Baidhika Banerjee 
Lucky Singh 
Neha Duneja 
Shahanwaj Alam 
Anurag pratap singh 
Annshebin VA 
Arpit Kumar 
Bhumika Bante 

Dipu Patir 
Heral Gurtoo 
Khushee Grover 
Komal 
Lavanya Bahl 
Neeraj Sharma 
Preeti 
Saurabh Kumar 

Newly Allotted Roll Number 

22/1055 
|22/1044 
|22/1010 
1015 
|22/1032 
22/1046 
1024 

22/1010 
|1016 
22/1078 
22/1096 
22/4008 
22/4044 
22/ 4027 
22/4001 
22/4006 
605735/SACE/15/4/4/CSAS 
22/3010 
22/3014 
22/3007 
22/3036 
22/3011 

22/3041 
22/3013 
22/3015 
3006 
22/3022 
3001 
Not yet 

B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 

B.COM (H) 
B.A.(H) ENGLISH 
B.A.(H) ENGLISH 
B.A.(H) ENGLISH 
B.A.(H) ENGLISH 

B.A.(H) ENGLISH 
B.A.(H) ENGLISH 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(HJAPPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

B.A.(HJAPPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(HJAPPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

223510481843 
223510276437 
223511229236 
223510239970 
223510035471 

21692288|Manya Kapoor 



VAG AYURNEDA AND NUTRITLO" 
223510036682 
223510292141 
223510242595 
223510441245 
223510212287 
223510402567 
223510301488 
223510485494 
223510832110 
223510529081 
232195/SACE/37/2/2/CSASIshwar kumar 
223510658895 
223510251132 

Kartik Singh 
Maadhav Chauhan 
RISHABH PANCHAL 
Abhidev Bhati 
Anushka Singhal 
Bikram Kumar 
Chetan kumar 
Dev sardana 
Dishant 
goldy kumar kushwaha 

22/5006 
22/5030 
22/50100 
22/1067 
22/1076 
22/1001 
22/1077 
22/1052 
22/1033 
22/1071 
22/1014 
22/1058 
|22/10800 

B.A.(H) ECONOMICSS 
B.A.(H) ECONOMICs 
B.A.(H) ECONOMICS 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H)_ 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H)_ 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H) 
B.COM (H)_ 
B.COM (H) 

Pratham singh 
PRIYANSHU TIWARI 



VA 
CULTURE AND COMMUNICATION 

SECTION B 
223510041893 
223510199115 
223510724014 
223510550562 
223510053207 
223510162589 
223510093019 
223510160656 
223510101882 
223510294796 
223510258811 

Akash gahlot 
anish kumar hessa 
Avani Bhalla 
Jiyaa Gautam Sachdeva 

Mitali Kajla 
Nimisha Jain 

Ritik Gupta 
Rupashi Sethi 
Shriyanshi Gupta 
Sikha 

Tanmaya Verma 

223510430388| Kaustubh Mani 
Pankaj kumar 
Aashish Dubey 
Neha Duneja 
Mehak Babbar 

22/3018 
22/3042 
22/3026 
22/3034 
22/3030 
25 
22/3029 
22/3048 
3033 
22/3003 
22/3024 
Not allotted 

22/3057 
22/4008 
4001 
22/1096 

B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
BA(HONS)-APP PSY 
B.A(H) English 
BA (hons) English_ 
Bcom hons. 

223510665826 



VAC 
DIGITAL EMPOWERMENT 

Name of the Student 
Bhumika sharma 
Sanu Sagar 
Jaidev Dhankani 
Taniya Sasmal 
Pranav 
Rishi Raj Ray 
Riya Sinha 
Mayank Kumar Singh 
Vivek rathour 
Mayle Hussain 
Hardik 

Abuzar Hussain 
Kartik Khandelwal 

Sakshi Gupta 
Soham Bose 
Mohit 

Mukul Sharma 
Nalin krishna 
|Nikunsh 
Kushal Keshri 
Anurag 

Pritam Kumar Raj 
Shalini Tiwari 

Newly Allotted Roll Number 
5048 
22/4041 
22/1012 
Not yet 
22/1011 
22/1025 
|1034 
22/1095 
22/824 
22/814 
|22/823 
22/803 
RUO6003363 
22/1030 

1028 
4061 
22/4062 

Not allotted 
22/4028 
22/1010 
1044 
22/1046 
1016 

ROOM N0. 08 

COURSE 
B.A.(H) ECONOMICS 

8.A.(H)ENGLISH 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM() 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(P) 
B.COM(P) 
B.COMP) 
8.COM(P) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.A(Hons) English_ 
B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 
B.A(Hons) English 
Bcom Hons. 
Bcom Hons 
B.com Hons 

B.com honours 

Application Number 
223510455262 
223510392536 
223510147339 
223510511924 
223510462980 
223510856864 
223510716995 
223510286993 
22351080O892 
223510445306 

223510437129 
223510925586 
223510794259 
72887/SAC/37/CSAS 
223510204418 
223510417887 
223510400809 
223510308585 

223510082738 
22/1010 
1044 
22/1046 
1016 



VA 
EMOTIONAL INTELLIGENCE 

ROOM NO.: 10 

Name of the Student Newly Allotted Roll Number 

Aakash Beri 
Akansha Gaur 
Bharti Ashish 
Deepika jaiswal 
Nishita Chauhan 
Saavi Arora 
Abhishek Mishra 
Annshebin VA 
Bharti Ashish 

Deepika jaiswal 
Ananya Barick 
Sakshi 
Harshit Pandey 
preeti 
Saurabh kumar 
Saurabh kumar 
Saurabh kumar 
Annshebin VA 
Komal 
Abhishek Mishra 
Neeraj Sharma 
Arpit Kumar 
Ayush Sonkar 
Khushee Grover 
Bhumika Bante 
Dipu Patir 
Lavanya Bahl 

COURSE 
B.A(HJAPPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
B.A(H)APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 
|B.A(HJAPPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

App Psy(Hons) 
|App Psy(Hons) 
App Psy(Hons) 
App Psy{Hons) 
BA(HONS)-APP PSY 
B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

B.A.(H) APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY 

Ba psychology 
Applied psychology_ 
B. A (Hons) Applied psychology 
B.AHons) Applied psychology_ 
BA(Hons) Applied Psychology 
Ba hons applied psychology 
B.A(Hons) applied psychology 
Ba applied psychology 
APP PSYCHOLOGY HONS 

Ba Hons Applied Psychology 
Ba (hons) applied psychology 
BA hons Applied Psycology 
BA.(H) Applied Psychology 
BA Applied Psychology (Hons) 
BA.(H) Applied Psychology_ 
BA Applied Psychology (Hons) 

Application Number 
223510033065 
223511189512 
223510714548 
223511097282 
223510239260 
223510175327 
223510104195 
223511095382 

223510714548 

223511097282 
223510003234 
223510107706 
223510250603 

22/3031 
Not received yet 

22/3009 
22/3038 
22/3049 
22/3053 

22/3017 
22/3010 
22/3009 
22/3038 
22/3052 
22/3027 
22/3046 
22/3022 
3001 
3001 

|3001 

22/3010 
22/3013 
22/3017 
22/3006 
22/3014 
22/3060 
22/3041 
22/3007 
22/30365 

22/3015 
Not allotted 

22-3019 
223510430388 Kaustubh Mani 

223510506604 Khushi Arora 



Pep Nar E.1 VAC 
2 

223510258811 
223510236538 
223510456101 
223510053207 
223510101882 
223511229236 
2022212591 

21692288 Manya Kapoor 
Tanmaya Verma 

Saranya Bansal 
Bhumika Bante 
Mitali Kajla 

Shriyanshi Gupta 
Neeraj Sharma 

Heral Gurtoo 

Not yet 
22/3024 
22/3035 
22/3007 
22/3030 
3033 
3006 
22/3011 

BA.(H) Applied Psychology 
Ba Hons Applied Psychology 
Ba (hons) applied psychology 
BA hons Applied Psycology 
BA.(H) Applied Psychology 
BA Applied Psychology (Hons) 
BA.(H) Applied Psychology 
BA Applied Psychology (Hons 



VAC 
FINANCIAL LITERACY 

ROOM NO : 09 

cOURSE 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.COM(H) 
B.A. (H) EcONOMICS 
B.A. (H) ECONOMICS 
B.A. (H) ECONOMICS 
B.A. (H) EcONOMICS 
B.A. (H) ECONOMICS 
B.A. (H) EcONOMICS 
B.A. (H) ECONOMICS 
B.A. (H) EcONOMICS 

B.A. (H) ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICs 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICs 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICs 

BA(HONS)-ECONOMICcs 
BA(HONS-ECONOMICcs 

Application Number 
223510528426 
223510665246 
223510227287 
223510146986 
223510669506 
223510367471 
223510268429 
223510744176 
223510242595 
223510268429 
223510051371 

Name of the Student Newly Allotted Roll Number 
Mohd Arib 
Nikhil Tiwari 
Tanmay Gupta 
Sujal Kumar 
Ashwin Bhandari 
Somil Singh 
Daksh Vohra 
|Vikram Bhambhu 
Rishabh panchal 
Daksh Vohra 

1013 
1042 
22/1061 
1023 
1029 
725110/SACE/37/5/5/cSAS 
22/5004 
22/5023 
5010 
|22/5004 

Aman Bhatnagar 
Vikram Bhambhu 
Ravi Ranjan 
Utkarsh Singh 
Rajeev Kumar 
Abhishek Ranjan 
Adarsh Bahetwar 

Adarsh Kumar Chaurasiy 22/5045 
Aditya kumar Saini 
Alok tiwari 
Chinmayee Mishra 

Dev 
Dhananjay 
Isha Choudhary 
ishan Singh Gusain 
MD umar 
Nimmi Singh 
Prem Raj sourav 
Prem Raj sourav 

5034 
223510744176 
223510486283 
223510044417 
223510761276 
223510331706 

22/5023 
5009 
5060 
22/5055 
22/5020 
22/5019 223510283071 

223510164822 
2235103S7891 
223510513706 
223510177540 
223510433804 
223510004778 
223510706605 
223510025785 
223511155386 
223510918003 
223510875959 
223510875959 

5046 
22/5047 
22/5061 
22/5050 
5051 
22/5066 
5062 
22/5053 
5063 

22/5011 
22/5011 



VAL Flnanda Uter 

223510761276 
223510486283 
223511113196 
223510269243 
223510533619 
223510242945 
223510367471 

Rajeev Kumar 
Ravi Ranjan 
Rishi Kumar 
Rishit Malik 
Sumant Mittal 
Ashish kumar 

Somil Singh 
Shahanwaj Alam 
Tanushka 

22/5055 
22/5009 
5005 
|19609/SACE/14/1/CSAS 
22/5067 
22/1085 
Not Allotted 
22/4006 
4067 

BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
BA(HONS)-ECONOMICS 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.Com(Hons) 
B.A English hons 
Ba (Hons) English 
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